

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE: C.C. No. 2334 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	15.07.2022	<u>RNT, J</u> On the request made by the learned counsel for the petitioner/applicant, two weeks' time is granted to seek instructions from the petitioner/applicant, particularly, on the point if the respondent herein is still continue to be Chairman/Person incharge of Kalluru Primary Agriculture Cooperative Society Limited. List on 29.07.2022. <u>RNT, J</u> Dsr	