

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.2334 of 2018

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	02.09.2022	<u>VS, J</u> Await notice, post the matter after Two(02) weeks. AVTP <u>VS, J</u>	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE