

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE NO: C.C.No.2334 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11.	12.03.2026	<u>MRK, J</u> No representation for the petitioner. Registry is directed to print the name of learned Assistant Government Pleader for Cooperation in the cause list so as to assist the Court. List the matter on 16.03.2026. RMR <u>MRK, J</u>	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE